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PUBLIC SIDEWALK ANDBIKE PATH EASEMENTOVER ENTIRE OUTLOT

DEDICATED TO THE PUBLIC FOR
STORMWATER MANAGEMENT
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BP STA 100+00.00

EP STA 105+38.28

PT STA 104+11.30

BP STA 9+67.00

STA 61+00.00, 14.00' LT

891.03 EP/LOW POINT

STA 61+00.00, 14.00' RT
891.03 EP/LOW POINT

STA 61+75.00, 14.00' RT
891.78 EP/HI POINT

STA 61+75.00, 13.99' LT
891.78 EP/HI POINT

STA 61+75.22, 32.00' RT
892.65 BW/END 4% TERR./HI POINT

STA 61+95.44, 31.99' RT
892.38 BW/KEY/LOW POINT

STA 62+10.00, 31.99' RT
892.52 BW/HI POINT/BEGIN 4% TERR.

STA 63+95.00, 32.00' RT
891.55 BW/END 4% TERR.

STA 64+22.09, 32.00' RT
890.94 BW/KEY/LOW POINT

STA 64+40.94, 32.00' RT
891.30 BW/BEGIN 4% TERR./HI POINT

STA 61+95.43, 30.94' LT
892.19 BW/KEY

STA 61+93.39, 14.00' LT
891.69 EP/PC

STA 62+06.59, 18.87' LT
891.60 EP/MC

STA 62+13.72, 31.21' LT
891.51 EP/PT

STA 62+53.60, 31.35' LT
891.71 BW/KEY

STA 62+38.16, 39.17' LT
890.96 EP/PC

STA 62+42.71, 21.69' LT
891.22 EP/MC

STA 62+58.65, 14.00' LT
891.36 EP/PT/HI POINT

STA 62+80.00, 32.00' LT892.13 BW/BEGIN 4% TERR.

STA 63+35.00, 31.98' LT
891.85 BW/END 4% TERR.

STA 63+57.09, 30.99' LT
890.90 BW/KEY

STA 63+52.09, 14.00' LT
890.90 EP/PC

STA 63+67.64, 20.44' LT
890.55 EP/MC

STA 63+74.09, 36.00' LT
890.05 EP/PT

STA 63+98.09, 36.00' LT
890.53 EP/PC

STA 64+04.53, 20.44' LT
890.73 EP/MC/HI POINT

STA 64+20.09, 14.00' LT
890.55 EP/PT

STA 64+22.09, 32.00' LT
891.09 BW/KEY

STA 64+55.00, 32.00' LT
891.25 BW/BEGIN 4% TERR./HI POINT

STA 65+50.00, 32.00' LT

890.77 BW/END 4% TERR.
STA 66+02.37, 30.87' LT

889.72 BW/KEY
STA 65+97.74, 14.00' 
889.66 EP/PC

STA 66+12.27, 20.17' 
889.28 EP/MC

STA 66+18.50, 35.13' 
888.91 EP/PT

STA 66+02.27, 32.00' RT
890.18 BW/KEY/LOW POINTSTA 66+31.72, 31.98' 

890.36 BW/HI POINT

STA 10+48.45, 29.00' LT
889.47 BW/BEGIN 4% TERR.
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STA 60+70.46, 32.62' RT
891.51 BW/MATCH EX. KEY

STA 60+89.11, 31.99' LT
892.12 BW/BEGIN 4% TERR.

0.
1%

1.
9%

STA 61+75.00, 32.00' LT
892.65 BW/HI POINT/END 4% TERR.

STA 60+83.21, 14.00' RT
891.14 EP/MATCH EX.

STA 60+83.21, 14.00' LT
891.38 EP/MATCH EX.

2%
2%

/ / / /

STA 60+72.35, 30.21' LT
892.56 BW/KEY

STA 60+70.55, 57.43' LT
894.23 BW/MATCH EX. ASPHALT PATH

STA 60+60.53, 56.21' LT
894.02 FW/MATCH EX. ASPHALT PATH

STA 60+89.11, 32.00' RT
891.83 BW/BEGIN 4% TERR.
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STA 65+66.29, 32.00' RT
890.69 BW/END 4% TERR.
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PC STA 64+78.62

PT STA 68+33.89

EP STA 105+38.28
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BP STA 9+67.00

PI STA 10+00.00

PC STA 10+80.33

STA 64+55.00, 32.00' LT
891.25 BW/BEGIN 4% TERR./HI POINT

STA 65+50.00, 32.00' LT

890.77 BW/END 4% TERR.

STA 66+02.37, 30.87' LT
889.72 BW/KEY

STA 65+97.74, 14.00' LT
889.66 EP/PC

STA 66+12.27, 20.17' LT
889.28 EP/MC

STA 66+18.50, 35.13' LT
888.91 EP/PT

STA 66+02.27, 32.00' RT
890.18 BW/KEY/LOW POINT

STA 66+31.72, 31.98' RT
890.36 BW/HI POINT

STA 66+68.04, 32.00' RT
889.89 BW/KEY/LOW POINT

STA 66+92.30, 31.98' RT
890.06 BW/HI POINT/BEGIN 4% TERR.

STA 66+44.95, 35.13' LT
888.91 EP/PC

STA 66+51.08, 20.19' LT
889.21 EP/MC

STA 66+65.70, 14.00' LT
889.32 EP/PT

STA 66+61.08, 30.87' LT
889.68 BW/KEY

STA 66+74.85, 32.00' LT
890.16 BW/HI POINT/BEGIN 4% TERR.
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STA 71+00.05, 32.00' RT
887.41 BW/END 4% TERR.
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STA 65+66.29, 32.00' RT
890.69 BW/END 4% TERR.

STA 66+59.80, 16.97' LT *

STA 66+63.92, 16.00' RT * 66
'

19
'

14
'

14
'

19
'

M
ATCH LINE 65+25.00

M
AT

C
H

 L
IN

E 
70

+2
5.

00

865

870

875

880

885

890

895

900

905

910

865

870

875

880

885

890

895

900

905

910

-0.50% VP
I S

TA
 7

0+
00

.0
0

EL
 8

87
.9

2

65+25

88
7.

74
89

0.
31

88
7.

25
89

0.
18

88
7.

53
89

0.
06

66+00

88
7.

36
88

9.
93

88
7.

89
88

9.
80

88
6.

77
88

9.
68

88
7.

04
88

9.
55

67+00

88
6.

83
88

9.
43

88
6.

88
88

9.
30

88
6.

69
88

9.
18

88
6.

45
88

9.
05

68+00

88
6.

25
88

8.
93

88
6.

44
88

8.
80

88
6.

85
88

8.
67

88
6.

03
88

8.
55

69+00

88
5.

74
88

8.
42

88
5.

65
88

8.
30

88
5.

58
88

8.
17

88
5.

28
88

8.
05

70+00

88
5.

26
88

7.
92

70+25

88
5.

27
88

7.
67

BY
DA

TE
R

EV
IS

IO
N

M
AR

K
Sc

al
e:

D
at

e:
D

es
ig

ne
d 

By
:

CO
NT

RA
CT

 NO
:

12714
P-2

VI
LL

AG
E 

AT
 A

UT
UM

N 
LA

KE
 P

HA
SE

 10
GO

LD
EN

 D
US

K 
PA

RK
W

AY
 - 

PL
AN

 A
ND

 P
RO

FI
LE

M
AD

IS
O

N
, W

I
---------

---------

---------

84
89

##
#

##
##

##
##

10
/1

4/
20

22
 1

1:
00

 A
M

P-
2

12
71

4

12
71

4

---------

M:
\D

ES
IG

N\
Pr

oje
cts

\12
71

4\C
AD

\S
tre

ets
\12

71
4E

N-
Pn

P.
dw

g

1
SI

DE
W

AL
K 

LA
YO

UT
 &

 M
IS

SI
NG

 G
RA

DE
10

/14
/22

JP
S

PROPOSED CENTERLINE

EXISTING PROFILE AT CENTERLINE

EXISTING ELEVATION AT CENTERLINE PROPOSED ELEVATION AT CENTERLINE

5' CONC. SWLK

5' CONC. SWLK

5' CONC. SWLK

GOLDEN DUSK PARKWAY

W
AT

ER
S 

ED
G

E 
TR

AI
L

*POINT WHERE FACE/TOP OF CURB
INTERSECTS LINE CONNECTING CENTER OF
DETECTABLE WARNING FIELDS.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
SAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
711

AutoCAD SHX Text
712

AutoCAD SHX Text
714

AutoCAD SHX Text
715

AutoCAD SHX Text
716

AutoCAD SHX Text
717

AutoCAD SHX Text
804

AutoCAD SHX Text
805

AutoCAD SHX Text
728

AutoCAD SHX Text
729

AutoCAD SHX Text
713

AutoCAD SHX Text
O.L. 55

AutoCAD SHX Text
805



















*REVISED 2/9/2023 EEA

CITY OF MADISON
PROPOSED SANITARY PIPES

SAS STATION LOCATION TOP OF E.I. DEPTH NOTES FROM TO DWNSTRM UPSTRM PLAN SLOPE PIPE PVC NOTES
NO. (OFFSET) CASTING (FT) (DNSTM) (UPSTM) E.I. E.I. LGTH (FT) (%) SIZE TYPE

MADDY PASS

SAS#1 100+30.97 RT-11.30 891.75 866.76 24.99 6FT DIA SAS; (1) SAS#1 SAS#2 880.02 880.65 158 0.40% 8" SDR- 35 -
SAS#2 101+96.87 RT-5.10 891.89 880.65 11.24 - * SAS#2 SAS#3 880.75 881.11 79 0.46% 8" SDR- 35 -

* SAS#3 102+85.08 RT-19.93 891.88 881.11 10.77 - SAS#4 SAS#5 879.79 880.36 144 0.40% 8" SDR- 35 -
SAS#4 105+11.30 RT-12.60 890.89 867.32 23.57 6FT DIA SAS; (1)
SAS#5 103+57.69 RT-8.21 891.40 880.36 11.04 -

WATERS EDGE TRAIL

SAS#6 10+99.54 CL 888.26 870.36 17.90 - EX SAS 7128-003 SAS#6 869.97 870.36 98 0.40% 8" SDR- 26 -
SAS#7 12+61.33 CL 887.33 871.05 16.28 - SAS#6 SAS#7 870.41 871.05 161 0.40% 8" SDR- 26 -

STRUC. STATION LOCATION EX. RIM PROP. NOTES
ID NO. (OFFSET) RIM

GOLDEN DUSK PKWY

7128-002 62+69.46 LT-1.72 890.00 891.56
7128-003 66+31.06 LT-1.41 888.22 889.75
7129-001 68+51.43 LT-1.55 887.00 888.64

(1) CONSTRUCT INSIDE DROP

M:\DESIGN\Projects\12714\CAD\Sewers\[12714 Sanitary Schedule.xls]San Schedule 

ADJUST SANITARY STRUCTURES

NOTES:

SANITARY SEWER SCHEDULE

PROPOSED SANITARY STRUCTURES

VILLAGE AT AUTUMN LAKE PH 10 SHEET NO.

SANITARY SEWER SCHEDULE 12714 U-SAN
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MAINTENANCE LEGEND:

= TERRACE REQUIRE MOWING BY CITY

= SIDEWALK AND BIKE PATHS REQUIRE SNOW REMOVAL BY CITY

= BUS STOP PAD REQUIRES SNOW REMOVAL BY CITY

=CROSSWALK OR CONCRETE WATERWAY REQUIRE SNOW REMOVAL BY CITY)

= PRIVATELY MAINTAINED (MEDIANS, ISLAND, ROUNDABOUTS & PRIVATE 
OUTLOTS)

   = SIDEWALK AND BIKE PATHS REQUIRE SNOW REMOVAL BY PRIVATE

= PUBLIC CITY ENGINEERING STORMWATER PROPERTY

= PUBLIC CITY PARK PROPERTY

= PRIVATE OUTLOT

= PHASE BOUNDARY

NOT FOR CONSTRUCTION -
CITY RECORDS ONLY
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